Durweston CE VA
Primary School

e

DURWESTON PTA FINANCIAL REPORT: Academic Year 2017/18
Total amount spent for the benefit of Durweston CE Primary Children: £14,364

Total amount raised by the PTA:

Fund Raisers (amount raised minus allocated costs):
School Disco

Murder Mystery night

Pupil designed Christmas cards
Christmas shopping evening

Tea towel & bag for life sales
Christmas shop

Christmas Fair & Christmas tree sales
Sponsored pancake flip

Film Night

Durweston Country Fayre
Refreshment sales at school events
Rag Bin

Second hand uniform sales

Funds Distributed:

Contribution towards Maths No Problem scheme

3 x Projectors for classrooms

Cash for classes

Loft conversion & storage boxes

Handy Paws (fundraising from hair chop 2017)
Stationery for school

Arts Week with Des Alner

PTA shed refurb

End of school year treat - Forensic Workshop
Pantomime

Paddleboat Theatre Company performance of 'Rustle’
Year 6 Leavers' Treat

Life Education Van visit

Breakfast Club, Reef, After School Club & kitchen resources
Dolphins playground shed

Parent minibus driver tests x 4

School Christmas lunch

Christmas gifts from Santa

Hawks in the Forest

£11104

£271
£740
£247
£295
£332
£422
£2,452
£724
£151
£4,687
£248
£319
£109

£2,500
£1,555
£1,500
£1,489
£1,036
£1,000
£800
£780
£599
£358
£350
£313
£309
£300
£300
£280
£213
£150
£100



