

DURWESTON PTA FINANCIAL REPORT: Academic Year 2017/18

Total amount spent for the benefit of Durweston CE Primary Children: £14,364

Total amount raised by the PTA: £11,104

Fund Raisers (amount raised minus allocated costs):

School Disco	£271
Murder Mystery night	£740
Pupil designed Christmas cards	£247
Christmas shopping evening	£295
Tea towel & bag for life sales	£332
Christmas shop	£422
Christmas Fair & Christmas tree sales	£2,452
Sponsored pancake flip	£724
Film Night	£151
Durweston Country Fayre	£4,687
Refreshment sales at school events	£248
Rag Bin	£319
Second hand uniform sales	£109

Funds Distributed:

Contribution towards Maths No Problem scheme	£2,500
3 x Projectors for classrooms	£1,555
Cash for classes	£1,500
Loft conversion & storage boxes	£1,489
Handy Paws (fundraising from hair chop 2017)	£1,036
Stationery for school	£1,000
Arts Week with Des Alner	£800
PTA shed refurb	£780
End of school year treat - Forensic Workshop	£599
Pantomime	£358
Paddleboat Theatre Company performance of 'Rustle'	£350
Year 6 Leavers' Treat	£313
Life Education Van visit	£309
Breakfast Club, Reef, After School Club & kitchen resources	£300
Dolphins playground shed	£300
Parent minibus driver tests x 4	£280
School Christmas lunch	£213
Christmas gifts from Santa	£150
Hawks in the Forest	£100